Classement Scratch Podium par categorie

La Sarabande des Filles de La Rochelle 5km .

CAF(74)

Place Doss

12110
3377
4199
2805
3973
3290
3298
3255
3371
4142

O 00 No Ut M WN

-
o

JUF

Place Doss

1 3469
2675
3433
2847
2560
2639
4166
2756
3439
2895

O 00 N o UM WN

-
o

Nom

GRAVILLON LAURA
MAROLLEAU DAILA
ARMAND-BAUDET LEANE
REVAULT LISON
LARUS ANDREA
ERISSE COLINE
MALINGE NINON
MOYNAT FANTINE
BARREAUD TINA
POUPARD ROSE

(89)

Nom

HOUART LEA
COURATIER PAULINE
MARTIN AMELIE
PAGNOUX ANNA
MEUNIER ZOE
NAULEAU CLEMENCE
COMPAIN LILLI-CAMILLE
ESNAULT CLARA
PERIE CAMILLE
PERCHE JULIETTE

ES F(125)

Place Doss

1 4276
3562
2677
2534
4296
4157
2481
4125
2157
2252

O 00 N U WN

-
o

Nom

HOUART JULIETTE
BRUMAUD AGATHE
DEBENNE MANON
MOALIC CLEMENCE
LYS EMMA
HERAUT ZOE
FOUCAULT INES
NOEL FAUSTINE
BARRETEAU MAELLE
COUSTAUD ROSE

SE F (464)

Place Doss
1 3818
2 2694

Nom
TIMBONI MATHILDE
MARECHAL ZOE

Cat

CAF
CAF
CAF
CAF
CAF
CAF
CAF
CAF
CAF
CAF

Cat
JUF
JUF
JUF
JUF
JUF
JUF
JUF
JUF
JUF
JUF

Cat
ESF
ESF
ESF
ESF
ESF
ESF
ESF
ESF
ESF
ESF

Cat
SEF
SEF

Pl
Tps Off. Réel
00:22:22 26
00:22:47 31
00:23:42 40
00:25:16 78
00:25:23 80
00:25:45 91
00:27:13 84
00:27:48 176
00:27:53 193
00:28:04 162
Pl.
Tps Off. Réel
00:17:23 1
00:21:02 7
00:21:22 15
00:21:29 14
00:21:33 17
00:22:56 32
00:24:48 68
00:25:24 76
00:26:13 99
00:27:02 121
Pl.
Tps Off. Réel
00:18:08 3
00:20:04 4
00:21:27 16
00:21:45 19
00:21:55 22
00:24:58 69
00:26:32 101
00:27:01 139
00:27:29 157
00:28:05 201
Pl.
Tps Off. Réel
00:20:24 5
00:20:50 6

Tps Réel Club/Ville Lic. Eq.

00:22:20 AUNIS A. LA ROCHELLE AYTRE* - 1680453 - AUNIS A LA ROCHELLE AYTRE
00:22:44 S/L SA FONTENAY-LE-COMTE - 1807327 - S/L SA FONTENAY-LE-COMTE
00:23:19 COGNAC AC - 2269484 - COGNAC AC

00:25:08 AUNIS A. LA ROCHELLE AYTRE* - 2570204 - DOMPIERROISES, ENSEMBLE NATURELLEMENT !
00:25:14 FERRIERES

00:25:37 AUNIS A. LA ROCHELLE AYTRE* - 2385486 - AUNIS A. LA ROCHELLE AYTRE*
00:25:26 SEVRE BOCAGE AC - 2032557 - SEVRE BOCAGE AC

00:27:37 AUNIS A. LA ROCHELLE AYTRE* - 2106756 - AUNIS A. LA ROCHELLE AYTRE*
00:27:49 SAINT ROGATIEN

00:27:24 BENON

Tps Réel Club/Ville Lic. Eq.

00:17:23 AUNIS ATHLETISME / LA ROCHELL - AUNIS ATHLETISME / LA ROCHELLE TRIATHLON
00:20:59 PERIGNY

00:21:20 S/L ST MAX ESSEY CLUB ATHLETIC - 2106878 - S/L ST MAX ESSEY CLUB ATHLETIC
00:21:18 E.A.P. CHATELLERAUDAIS - 1816917 - COLLEGE MISSY

00:21:31 US AIGREFEUILLE ATHLETISME - 2615163 - US AIGREFEUILLE ATHLETISME
00:22:50 LA ROCHELLE - COLL&GE MISSY

00:24:37 CHATELAILLON-PLAGE

00:25:03 PERIGNY

00:25:55 LAROCHELLE

00:26:19 DOMPIERRE SUR MER

Tps Réel Club/Ville Lic. Eq.

00:18:06 LA ROCHELLE

00:20:02 DOMPIERRE SUR MER

00:21:25 S/LLILLE UC- 1781033 - S/L LILLE UC
00:21:42 SAINTE-MARIE DE Ré

00:21:52 S/L US SAINTES ATHLETISME - 1710729 - S/L US SAINTES ATHLETISME
00:24:40 LETHOU

00:25:59 LA ROCHELLE

00:26:44 MéERIGNAC

00:27:14 SALLES SUR MER

00:27:52 LA ROCHELLE

Tps Réel Club/Ville Lic. Eq.
00:20:22 USM AUDONNIENNE - 532691 - USM AUDONNIENNE
00:20:48 SAINT-AMAND-MONTROND BOISCHAUT - 2320961 - SAMBA

Nat.

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Nat.

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Nat.

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Nat.

FRA
FRA

B

Km/h
13.43
13.2
12.87
11.94
11.89
11.71
11.8
10.86
10.78
10.95

Km/h
17.26
14.3

14.06
14.08
13.94
13.14
12.19
11.98
11.58
11.4

Km/h
16.57
14.98
14.01

13.82
13.72
12.16
11.55
11.22
11.02
10.77

Km/h
14.73
14.42



O 00 N O Ul MW

-
o

2404 PERRUCHAUD JADE
2417 DE SOUSA AIMY
2402 GEGADEN BERTILLE
4074 MOREAU MARION
2016 MOURAT MARINE
2855 PIQUER CHLOE
4121 MONNET FLAVIE

SEF
SEF
SEF
SEF
SEF
SEF
SEF

2041 TCHAKMAKDJIAN GWENDOLINE SE F

MO F (226)

Place Doss Nom

1

10

2467 ONDARTS MELISSA

2241 POUTHIERS PERRINE

2290 BARON AUDE

3515 MOREAU Aurélie

2623 BOULEY FANNY

4215 LAFOUGE ALIZEE

2978 MARIUS MARION

3593 MARLES ELISE

2301 TABARY MELANIE

2106 BARIL EMMA

M1 F(273)

Place Doss Nom

1

10

4200 BAUDET LOETITIA

3118 PROUX LUDIVINE

2111 JOURNAUD EMILIE

2669 RASSINEUX AURELIE

2593 ALIX-ROBERT ESTELLE

2585 MUSI PAULINE

2304 MOUTARDE ESTELLE

2836 DELION DWYNDIE

3186 LE TRONG SOPHIE

2576 FLORET CAROLINE

M2 F (253)

Place Doss Nom

1

2095 BARRIQUAND NATHALIE

Cat
MO

MO

MO

MO

MO

MO

MO

MO

MO

MO

Cat
M1

M1

M1

M1

M1

M1

M1

M1

M1

M1

Cat
M2
E

00:21:12 12
00:21:12 11
00:21:37 18
00:21:51 20
00:22:12 23
00:22:33 28
00:22:35 30
00:22:53 33
Pl
Tps Off. Réel
00:21:08 8
00:21:09 9
00:21:20 13
00:22:07 24
00:22:07 25
00:23:31 44
00:23:55 51
00:25:58 96
00:26:22 118
00:26:25 119
PL
Tps Off. Réel
00:21:09 10
00:21:51 21
00:23:46 50
00:24:11 55
00:24:36 65
00:25:22 81
00:25:36 79
00:25:56 83
00:26:10 103
00:26:20 114
PL
Tps Off. Réel
00:17:55 2

00:21:10 S/L CA CHATELAILLON - 1013250 - S/L CA CHATELAILLON

00:21:10 AUNIS A. LA ROCHELLE AYTRE* - 2615925 - AUNIS ATHLETISME LA ROCHELLE AYTRé
00:21:34 AIGREFEUILLE

00:21:48 US AIGREFEUILLE ATHLETISME - 556553 - US AIGREFEUILLE ATHLETISME

00:22:01 LONDRES - DISPLAY MEDIA

00:22:29 COGNAC AC - 775908 - COGNAC AC

00:22:32 A MONTMOREAU - 1224874 - Al MONTMOREAU

00:22:50 SAINT XANDRE - L'ESCALE

Tps Réel Club/Ville Lic. Eq.
00:21:05 AUNIS A. LA ROCHELLE AYTRE* - 1361748 - AALRA

00:21:07 CLUB ATHLETISME LOISIR RIOM - 2149639 - CAL RIOM

00:21:18 US AIGREFEUILLE ATHLETISME - 1849072 - US AIGREFEUILLE ATHLETISME
00:22:02 LA ROCHELLE - GIRLS VILLE CDA CCAS LR

00:22:04 LA JARRIE

00:23:27 BREUIL MAGNE

00:23:44 LA JARRIE - DEPARTEMENT 17

00:25:49 LA ROCHELLE

00:26:18 ECHILLAIS

00:26:18 ECHILLAIS - FORM'AUNIS

Tps Réel Club/Ville Lic. Eq.
00:21:07 LA TESTE DE BUCH

00:21:49 PERIGNY - HOPITAL 17

00:23:40 LA ROCHELLE

00:23:59 NIEUL SUR MER

00:24:31 AYTRé - DEPARTEMENT 17-CONSEIL DEPARTEMENTAL

00:25:16 LA ROCHELLE - HOPITAL 17

00:25:14 S/L ATHLETIC CLUB ANGERIEN - 1848826 - ATHLETIC CLUB ANGERIEN
00:25:26 DOMPIERRE SUR MER

00:26:02 RAMONVILLE SAINT AGNE - ORL ASSO 17

00:26:12 PERIGNY - ORL ASSO 17

Tps Réel Club/Ville Lic. Eq.
00:17:53 US AIGREFEUILLE ATHLETISME - 1647722 - US AIGREFEUILLE ATHLETISME

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Nat.

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

Nat.

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

Nat.

FRA

14.17
14.17
13.91
13.76
13.63
13.34
13.31
13.14

Km/h
14.23

14.21

14.08

13.62

13.6

12.79

12.64

11.62

11.41

11.41

Km/h
14.21

13.75

12.68

12.51

12.24

11.87

11.89

11.8

11.52

11.45

Km/h
16.78
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4285 ENAUX CAROLE

3374 SAHUC DELPHINE

3318 CIANCIARULLO NATHALIE

2988 EPINOUX EMILIE

2060 SUIRE KARELLE

2479 FAZILLEAU SEVERINE

2689 ROUX ALEXANDRA

2854 LAURIER DELPHINE

4289 ZORCIE KARINE

M3 F (219)

Place Doss Nom

1

10

2319 FOUAD FATIMA

3245 BALIVET LAURENCE

2024 TEHEL LIDIWINE

2831 IRAVEDRA CHRISTELLE

2679 DEBENNE CORINNE

2539 PARIS MARINE

3042 LAGARDE NATHALIE

2109 POPSTOYANOVA KRISTINA

2432 PARELLO STEFANIA

3688 BOURDIN CLARISSE

M4 F (133)

Place Doss Nom

1

3089 MARSOLLIER VERONIQUE

3561 BRUMAUD GHISLAINE

3912 BATY NATHALIE

2469 COUPEAU VALERIE

3361 BOUARD MURIELLE

3604 ARTAUD TABAA FLORENCE

2277 DENIS MARYLENE

4044 SECOND ISABELLE

2476 JOUSSE MARIE CLAIRE

M2

M2

M2

M2

M2

M2

M2

M2

M2

Cat
M3

M3

M3

M3

M3

M3

M3

M3

M3

M3

Cat
M4
E
M4
=
M4
E
M4
E
M4
=
M4
E
M4
E
M4
=
M4
E

00:22:34 27
00:23:07 37
00:23:49 52
00:24:23 59
00:24:40 64
00:25:10 77
00:25:47 89
00:25:55 93
00:26:03 92
PL

Tps Off. Réel

00:23:01 35
00:23:15 39
00:23:37 47
00:24:15 56
00:24:20 57
00:24:23 60
00:25:38 87
00:26:44 133
00:27:04 135
00:27:29 155

Pl

Tps Off. Réel

00:22:32 29
00:23:24 41

00:23:35 45
00:23:36 46
00:24:21 58
00:26:05 102
00:26:45 134
00:26:57 143
00:27:19 138

00:22:21 AYTRE

00:23:04 AYTRE

00:23:44 DOMPIERRE-SUR-MER - LES GAZELLES VALINOISES

00:24:20 AUNIS A. LA ROCHELLE AYTRE* - 2337285 - CONSEIL DEPARTEMENTAL 17
00:24:30 NIEULLE SUR SEUDRE

00:25:06 ANDILLY - DISPLAY MEDIA

00:25:35 LA ROCHELLE - FITNESS CORP.LA ROCHELLE

00:25:44 ANGOULINS SUR MER

00:25:39 AJ AUXERRE SECTION MARATHON - 1859517 - A] AUXERRE SECTION MARATHON

Tps Réel Club/Ville Lic. Eq.
00:22:56 CSM EPINAY-SUR-SEINE - 2548475 - CSM EPINAY-SUR-SEINE

00:23:08 NIORT

00:23:33 PARIS

00:24:06 ARDILLIERES

00:24:15 AVENIR AMBOISE ATHLETISME - 2470646 - AVENIR AMBOISE ATHLETISME
00:24:20 LA ROCHELLE

00:25:32 MARCAY

00:26:38 AUNIS A. LA ROCHELLE AYTRE* - 2556150 - AUNIS A LA ROCHELLE AYTRE
00:26:41 LA ROCHELLE - OUI RUN

00:27:12 CHANIERS

Tps Réel Club/Ville Lic. Eq.
00:22:29 CAB PONT L'ABBE - 941263 - CAB PONT L'ABBE

00:23:20 DOMPIERRE SUR MER

00:23:29 VITAM GYM LA CHATAIGNERAIE - 98536725 - VITAM GYM LA CHATAIGNERAIE
00:23:31 POITIERS

00:24:17 PUILBOREAU - CHAGAU GIRLS

00:26:01 BUXEROLLES

00:26:41 LAGORD

00:26:53 GONTHIERES

00:26:44 MACHECOUL

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

Nat.

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

Nat.

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

13.42

13.01

12.64

12.33

12.24

11.95

11.73

11.66

11.7

Km/h
13.08

12.97

12.74

12.45

12.37

12.33

11.75

11.26

11.24

11.03

Km/h
13.34

12.86

12.78

12.76

12.35

11.53

11.24

11.16

11.22
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3502 NGUYEN Thi Thanh hoa

M5 F (78)

Place Doss Nom

1

10

3785 DUMAS MIREILLE

3718 JANOT MARIE

3083 SABRE CHRISTINE

3104 PIPELIER MARIE CLAIRE

2401 PERRUCHAUD NADINE

2860 EVAIN MARIE CHRISTINE

3499 CHIRON CHRISTINE

2626 CREUX DOMINIQUE

2003 MOURAT MARIE CHRISTINE

4105 LEVET ISABELLE

M6 F (43)

Place Doss Nom

1

10

2622 BOULEY DOMINIQUE

3108 RIOU GLADYS

4161 CHEMIN EVELYNE

3465 BRICOU MICHELLE

2773 DI PAULI CHANTAL

2730 CARRE FRANCOISE

2889 DAVID DOMINIQUE

3746 GABE GENEVIEVE

2751 SARDET MARTINE

2263 CLENET ANNE-MARIE

M7 F (24)

Place Doss Nom

1

3002 NAYRAC BRIGITTE

3005 CARON ANNIE

3612 PELVEN NADINE

3358 PISKIEWICZ CHRISTIANE

M4
E

Cat
M5

M5

M5

M5

M5

M5

M5

M5

M5

M5

Cat
M6

M6

M6

M6

M6

M6

M6

M6

M6

M6

Cat
M7

M7

M7

M7

00:28:16 186
Pl
Tps Off. Réel
00:23:27 42
00:27:55 178
00:27:58 202
00:28:18 233
00:28:33 257
00:29:10 248
00:29:19 285
00:30:03 373
00:30:28 425
00:31:16 494
Pl
Tps Off. Réel
00:24:34 63
00:24:59 72
00:26:42 128
00:28:08 217
00:31:01 486
00:31:23 514
00:32:06 573
00:32:27 604
00:32:40 620
00:32:42 683
Pl
Tps Off. Réel
00:28:09 207
00:31:38 542
00:32:29 651
00:33:56 714

00:27:45 LA ROCHELLE - GIRLS VILLE CDA CCAS LR

Tps Réel Club/Ville Lic. Eq.
00:23:24 AC PARIS-JOINVILLE - 104378 - ACPJ

00:27:38 CHANIERS

00:27:55 BUXY

00:28:16 LA ROCHELLE

00:28:30 ANGOULINS

00:28:25 LA ROCHELLE

00:28:48 DOMPIERRE - GIRLS VILLE CDA CCAS LR
00:29:41 PERIGNY

00:30:18 CHATELAILLON - DISPLAY MEDIA

00:30:59 CHATELAILLON-PLAGE

Tps Réel Club/Ville Lic. Eq.
00:24:30 AUNIS A. LA ROCHELLE AYTRE* - 689522 - AUNIS ATHLETISME

00:24:55 AUNIS A. LA ROCHELLE AYTRE* - 2570083 - AUNIS A. LA ROCHELLE AYTRE*

00:26:29 ASPTT LA ROCHELLE - 1146308 - ASPTT LA ROCHELLE

00:28:04 ROCHEFORT

00:30:56 SAINT-AMAND-MONTROND BOISCHAUT - 947203 - SAINT AMAND MONTROND BOISCHAUT
ATHLETIC

00:31:10 SAINT XANDRE - RUN ACCUEIL LA ROCHELLE

00:31:42 CHANIERS

00:31:59 US AIGREFEUILLE ATHLETISME - 429637 - US AIGREFEUILLE ATHLETISME

00:32:05 PERIGNY

00:32:28 SAINT HILAIRE DE RIEZ

Tps Réel Club/Ville Lic. Eq.
00:27:58 COUTANCES

00:31:26 DUNKERQUE
00:32:17 ANGOULINS/MER

00:32:49 ANGOULINS

FRA

Nat.

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

Nat.

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

Nat.

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

10.81

Km/h
12.82

10.86

10.75

10.61

10.53

10.56

10.42

10.11

9.9

9.68

Km/h
12.24

12.04

11.33

10.69

9.7

9.63

9.46

9.38

9.35

9.24

Km/h
10.73

9.54

9.29

9.14
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2566 LOCTEAU CLAUDETTE

2602 PASSERON ANNIE

2841 MICHELET SUZETTE

2927 MINOTTE MICHELE

4043 ARNAUD MARIE CLAIRE

3205 VIGNEUX FRANCOISE

M&F (11)

Place Doss Nom

1

10

2390 POURCET MAGALI
3392 EPINOUX FRANCINE
4103 LANCEREAU REGINE
2569 ANDRY-VERGNOL JOELLE
3354 GRENON LILIANE

3610 DUCHENE CHRISTIANE
3627 PILLOT ANNICK

3267 LE GUILLOUX MADELEINE
2652 LANCIEN DOMINIQUE

3560 MICHOT CHRISTINE

MO F (1)

Place Doss Nom

1

2393 PUISAIS MICHELINE

M7 00:34:.09 879
F
M7 00:34:36 885
F
M7 00:35:28 890
F
M7 00:35:43 955
F
M7 00:35:46 1113
F
M7 00:36:28 1293
F
PL
Cat Tps Off. Réel
M8 00:27:36 172
F
M8 00:32:35 634
F
M8 00:33:40 786
F
M8 00:34:10 880
F
M8 00:35:32 1116
F
M8 00:35:56 1194
F
M8 00:36:48 1144
F
M8 00:38:15 1269
F
M8 00:41:36 1793
F
M8  00:45:38 1955
F
Pl
Cat Tps Off. Réel
M9  00:38:59 1567
F

2013-2024 © Sportinnovation Suivi 2.0

00:33:49 ST XANDRE

00:33:51 LA ROCHELLE

00:33:53 SURGERES - CLUB DES 1000 PATTES SURGERES
00:34:17 TINQUEUX

00:35:15 NIEUL LE DOLENT

00:36:25 LA ROCHELLE

Tps Réel Club/Ville Lic. Eq.
00:27:33 AYTRE

00:32:11 ST LEGER MELLE
00:33:16 MONTAMISé
00:33:50 LA ROCHELLE
00:35:18 ROCHEFORT
00:35:48 LAROCHELLE
00:35:30 NIORT
00:36:13 LANESTER
00:41:05 LAROCHELLE

00:44:49 LA ROCHELLE

Tps Réel Club/Ville Lic. Eq.
00:38:27 NOUAILLé

FRA 8.87
FRA 8.86
FRA 8.85
FRA 8.75
FRA 8.51

FRA 8.24

Nat. Km/h
FRA 10.89

FRA 9.32
FRA 9.02
FRA 8.87
FRA 8.5

FRA 8.38
FRA 8.45
FRA 8.28
FRA 7.3

FRA 6.69

Nat. Km/h
FRA 7.8

Creation Sportinnovation



